
Name: Company: Address: Address 2: City/Town: ZIP: Email Address: Phone Number:
Wanetta Ayers A3 Consulting 5665 Sapphire Loop Anchorage 99504 wayers@gci.net (907) 230-2284
Matt Rafferty 60 Grit Solutions 1826 E 27th Ave Anchorage 99508 60gritsolutions@gmail.com (907) 929-7390
Ryan Makinste mAK Consulting Inc. 645 G Street 100-720 Anchorage 99501 ryan@makconsultingak.com (907) 250-9549
Colleen Leibert Maxim Healthcare 3116 Antioch Circle Anchorage 99508 ccleibert@aol.com (907) 242-0730
Denny Wells Denny Wells Photography 3309 North Shore Dr Anchorage 99502 denny@dennywellsphotography.com (907) 360-8608
Shannon Kinsey Kinsey Consulting PO Box 243113 Anchorage 99524 srhdesign@yahoo.com (907) 952-0101
Lily Weed Social Good Studio 725 W 22nd Ave, Unit A Anchorage 99503 lilyweed@gmail.com (907) 231-2391
Katherine Schake Remote Sensing Management, LLC 5013 Sillary Circle Anchorage 99508 schake@remotesensingmanagement.com (907) 205-0235
ME Huggins earthscape 729 N Street Anchorage 99501 ehuggins@earthscapealaska.com (907) 279-2618
Glen Klinkhart Klinkhart P.O. Box 241446 Anchorage 99524 gklinkhart@outlook.com (907) 244-0536
Gwendolyn Alexander GMA's Services P.O. Box 141962 Anchorage 99514 gwen1159@yahoo.com (907) 830-5899
Emily Kurn Tallman Upword Creative 7830 Casey Circle Anchorage 99507 emily@upwordcreative.com 907-280-7001

Rebecca Goodrich
Ghostwriters: Ideas rendered with clarity 
& strength.

9607 Musket Ball Circle Anchorage 99507 scribing@hotmail.com
907.333.9638 hm/wk 

907.243.0159 cell 
Kitty Farnham Catalyst Consulting Services 6932 Lowell Circle Anchorage 99502 farnham@gci.net (907) 317-8771
Laura Schue Schue Consulting 1902 Alder Drive Anchorage 99508 Laura@SchueConsulting.com (907)306-2144
John Moriarty John Moriarty Design 4303 Hayes St Anchorage 99503 john.m.moriarty@gmail.com (907) 748-4894
Lisa Maloney Maloney Writes Anchorage 99507 lisa@maloneywrites.com (907) 301-4193
Mary Elizabeth Rider Rider Consulting PO BOX 240403 Anchorage 99524 merider@merider.net (907) 250-9608
Jennifer Gifford Jenn M Gifford Design 1931 E 74th Avenue Apt C Anchorage 99507 jenn.gifford@gci.net 907-227-2143
Jay Pullins Catapult Leadership Solutions 10521 Jamestown Dr. Anchorage 99507 jay@catapultleadership.net (907) 244-3369
Tara Carey Southcentral Foundation 4501 Diplomacy Drive Anchorage 99508 tcarey@scf.cc (907) 729-6335
Rebecca Pottebaum Anchorage International Film Festival 4215 Spenard Rd Anchorage 99517 rebecca@anchoragefilmfestival.org 515-468-1799
Charlotte Town Artist Alaska Sex Stones Studio PO Box 211025 Anchorage 99521 alaskasexstonesstudio@alaska.net (907) 337-7514

John Whisman
CCTS, LLC-Controls Consulting & Technical 
Services

11835 Wilderness Drive Anchorage 99516 cctsllc@alaska.net 907-952-8337

Terry Smith Unified Operations, LLC 12800 Cumberland Circle Anchorage 99516 tsmith@unifiedops.com (907) 360-2403
Jessica Roley MedPhysicals Plus, LLC 4141 B St. Suite 210 Anchorage 99503 medphysicalsplus@gmail.com (907) 561-7587
Jill Brown Royally Awesome 3705 Arctic Blvd. Suite 1888 Anchorage 99503 jill@royallyawesome.com (310) 729-1684
Holly Spoth-Torres Huddle AK 3201 C Street, Suite 110 Anchorage 99503 holly@huddleak.com (907) 223-0136
Dr. Steve Konkel Konkel & Associates 7411 Foxridge Way, #H Anchorage 99518 steve.konkel@uky.edu (907) 433-9410
Aiko Brandon A2Bfocus.com, Video Production Anchorage 99517 aiko.brandon@gmail.com (408) 836-4158
Patrick Campaign Oculogenesis 1231 W Northern Lights Blvd Suite 423 Anchorage 99503 campaign@frontiereyecare.org 907-306-3182
Katherine Schake Remote Sensing Management, LLC 5013 Sillary Circle Anchorage 99508 kaschake@gmail.com (907) 205-0235
Laura Mendola Laura Mendola PO Box 190983 Anchorage 99519 lauram@acsalaska.net 907-248-7763
John Amodeo Amodeo Consulting LLC 7510 Sportsmens Point Circle Anchorage 99502 j.e.amodeo@integraonline.com (907) 338-1000
Natasha Webster i'klektik life, LLC P.O. Box 212305 Anchorage 99521 iklektiklife@gmail.com (907) 461-8727
Bethany Barton Bethany Barton Photo 4906 Vance Dr Anchorage 99508 bethanybarton.photo@gmail.com (717) 538-1786
Marilyn Balluta MBB Consultant 3451 Kay Court Anchorage 99507 ballutagonzales@gci.net 907-727-1800
Alicia Egan McCabe Development 16208 Essex Park Drive Anchorage 99516 alicia76ak@gmail.com (907) 229-9624
Ian Dutton Nautilus Impact Investing LLC 330 L St Ste 300 Anchorage 99501 ian@nautilusii.com (907) 280-8923
David David Jensen Photography 10821 Baronik Street Anchorage 99516 david@alaskaportraits.com (907) 868-1680
Valerie Walsh Valpine Creative 3925 W 79th Ct Anchorage 99502 val@valpinecreative.com (907) 529-6006
Jamey Bradbury Freelance writer 2938 Will Rogers Pl Anchorage 99517 jamey.bradbury@gmail.com (907) 444-1810
Oscar Avellaneda-Cruz Ave Photo LLC 1578 Valarian Street Anchorage 99508 oscar@avephoto.com (907) 317-0382
Charles Thompson Alaska Statistical Automation 1025 w 11th ave Anchorage 99501 hans.thompson1@gmail.com (360) 628-3860
Cathy LeCompte LeCompte Consulting 830 E. 45th Ct  #4 Anchorage 99503 akwomyn45@gmail.com 907-617-0735
Bridget Anderson bridgeABILITY, LLC 4015 Westwood Drive Anchorage 99517 bridgetroseanderson@gmail.com 907-903-5164
Iris Matthews The Stellar Group PO Box 200474 Anchorage 99520 iris@stellargp.com (90) 440-6418
Richard Geigabyte 601 W 5th Avenue, Suite 200 Anchorage 99501 info@geigabyte.com 907-891-7930
brandy pennington anchorage real estate 4310 e 136th Anchorage 99516 brandy@brandypennington.com (907) 227-6682
Slavik Boyechko Video Dads LLC PO Box 110937 Anchorage 99511 slavik@videodads.com (503) 545-6499
Becca Rosal Becca Rosal Design 10291 Jamestown Drive Unit I-812 Anchorage 99507 beccarosal@gmail.com (704) 941-0541
Joe Morrison Biz21 Consulting 3641 Amber Bay Lp Anchorage 99515 biz21consulting@gmail.com (907) 268-8106
Erin Hamilton Erin Hamilton Design 821 N Street Suite 206 Anchorage 99501 907 830 1264



Ross Johnston Fine Point 4141 Westland Circle Anchorage 99517 ross@finept.com (907) 444-1923
Steve Hinds Hindsight PO Box 231261 Anchorage 99523 steve@hindsigh.cc 907-244-2000
Brix Hahn Socialite 1045 N St. Unit B Anchorage 99501 brixhahn@gmail.com (907) 304-0141
Erica Rose Erica Rose Photograph 1211 Redwood Court Anchorage 99508 ericarosephotography@gmail.com (907) 232-9127
Sonja Stafford Dolce Vita Photo Boutique 419 G Street Suite 200 Anchorage 99501 sonjastafford@icloud.com (907) 953-2508
Mitch Kitter The Studio 245 West 5th Avenue Suite 108 Anchorage 99501 Mitch@PropagandaAK.com (907) 868-2639
Marie Acemah See Stories 501 E 13th St. Apt. 2 Anchorage AK marie@seestories.org 917-312-8136
Mike Hondel Clutch Media 521B W. 20th Ave. Anchorage 99503 mike@clutchmedia.com (907) 276-8640
Romney Dodd Romney Dodd Designs 16130 Francesca Drive Anchorage 99516 romneydodd@gmail.com (907) 360-5235
Brandon Fifer Radiant AK Designs 3721 Core Ct #2 Anchorage 99502 brandon.fifer+aedc@gmail.com (907) 830-0025
Melissa Wolf AK Bark 1921 W. Dimond Blvd Ste 111 Anchorage 99515 fastdogs@gci.net (907) 231-5557
Melissa Salazat-Blake Msb_hair 3431 W. 64th Ave. #2 Anchorage 99502 msbhair907@gmail.com (907) 830-8685
Solveig Pedersen Sol & Heart Coaching 2208 Roosevelt Dr Apt 1 Anchorage 99517 solandheart@gmail.com 907-347-2881
Erin Kirkland AKontheGO 3220 Evergreen Street Anchorage 99504 e.kirkland0@gmail.com (907) 575-3935
Annie Ciszak Pazar Annie's Arts & Follies 328 E 15th Ave #6 Anchorage 99501 arts_and_follies@hotmail.com (907) 360-5874
Laura Cameron Cameron LLC 1930 Commodore Dr. Anchorage 99507 cameronllc@outlook.com 907-441-8039
Andre Horton Haka LLC 11610 Suncrest Circle Anchorage 99515 horton.andre@gmail.com (907) 444-9510
Monica Sterchi-Lowman Might be a Monkey 2207 Spenard Rd. Ste 203 Anchorage 99503 moni@mbamonkey.com (907) 244-7578
Larissa Aaberg Palette 3006 Turnagain Street Anchorage 99517 palettepopupart@gmail.com (907) 229-1524
Kate Consenstein Rising Tide Communications 1134 H St Anchorage 99501 (907) 301-3652
Peter Luchsinger Pal Photography 3200 E 42nd Ave Anchorage 99508 palphotography@gmail.com (907) 244-8410
Kristi Trimmer KristiTrimmer.com 600 Cedar Park Circle Anchorage 99515 kristi@kristitrimmer.com (602) 377-3675
Laura Stennett Laura Stennett Photography 6209 Laurel Street Anchorage 99507 laurastennettphotography@Yahoo.com (907) 903-6568
Lance Ahern Launch : Alaska PO Box 111407 Anchorage 99511 lance@biofidelic.com 360-3319
Kristi Acuff, MA, SPHR, SCP-SHRM Acuff & Associates 12035 Rushwood Circle Anchorage 99516 acuffassociates@gmail.com (907) 350-6397
Pearl-Grace Pantaleone Luna, LLC 8030 Lake Otis Parkways APT 2 Anchorage 99507 pg.pantaleone@gmail.com (907) 317-5743
Jennifer Bernard Next Level Realty, LLC 1426 Hyder St Anchorage 99501 jenniferwb@alaskan.com (907) 240-6577
Adam Legg LeggCreative 9336 Blackberry Street #6 Anchorage 99502 adam@leggcreative.com (907) 301-3073
Natalia Price Alaska Knit Nat 12700 Silver Fox Ln. Anchorage 99515 www.alaskaknitnat.com
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